il Click on the logo to visit the Session 2022-23

Al website

Main Zone-4, Set-1

Q-19*

u Click on logo to visit our
Channel

HITESH LIMITED

JOURNAL

Date

Particulars

L.F.

Debit (Rs.)

Credit (Rs.)

01-04-2021

01-04-2021

01-04-2021

Sundry Assets A/c
Goodwill A/c
To Sundry Liabilities A/c
To Pranjal Ltd.
(Assets acquired and Liabilities taken over, from

Pranjal Ltd.)

Pranjal Ltd.
To Bills Payable A/c
(Bills Payable accepted for part payment of purchase

consideration)

Pranjal Ltd.
Discount on issue of debentures A/c

To 10% Debentures A/c
(Balance amount of purchase consideration settled
through issue of 7,000, 10% debentures at a
discount of 10%)

8,00,000
70,000

2,00,000

6,30,000
70,000

40,000
8,30,000

2,00,000

7,00,000

Page |1of2


http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

Session 2022-23
Main Zone-4, Set-1

Q-19*

Click on logo to visit our
Channel

Working Notes:

No. of debentures issued

6,30,000

90

7,000 debentures

Page |20f2


http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

