

HITESH LIMITED

JOURNAL

Date	Particulars		L.F.	Debit (Rs.)	Credit (Rs.)
01-04-2021	Sundry Assets A/c	Dr.		8,00,000	
	Goodwill A/c	Dr.		70,000	
	To Sundry Liabilities A/c				40,000
	To Pranjal Ltd.				8,30,000
	(Assets acquired and Liabilities taken over, from				
	Pranjal Ltd.)				
01-04-2021	Pranjal Ltd.	Dr.		2,00,000	
	To Bills Payable A/c				2,00,000
	(Bills Payable accepted for part payment of purchase				
	consideration)				
01-04-2021	Pranjal Ltd.	Dr.		6,30,000	
	Discount on issue of debentures A/c			70,000	
	To 10% Debentures A/c				7,00,000
	(Balance amount of purchase consideration settled				
	through issue of 7,000, 10% debentures at a				
	discount of 10%)				



Working Notes:

